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Timetable

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Location:

7:30
8:00
14:00

7:30
8:00
14:00

7:10
7:30
8:00
14:00
15:30

7:30
8:00
14:00

7:30
8:00
14:00
15:00

Viienna Healthcare Group

University Hospital Vienna

Department of Urology

Head: Univ. Prof. Dr. Shahrokh Shariat

Wahringer Girtel 18-20, 1090 Vienna, Austria
T: +43 (0)1 40400-26150

F: +43 (01) 40400-23320
www.meduniwien.ac.at/urologie

Morning conference with case discussion
Ward Rounds and attendance at surgery and outpatient clinic
x-ray conference and case discussion

Morning conference with case discussion
Ward Rounds and attendance at surgery and outpatient clinic
x-ray conference and case discussion

Morning conference with case discussion

Grand Rounds

Ward Rounds and attendance at surgery and outpatient clinic
x-ray conference and case discussion

Didactic Lectures / Journal Club

Morning conference with case discussion
Ward Rounds and attendance at surgery and outpatient clinic
x-ray conference and case discussion

Morning conference with case discussion

Ward Rounds and attendance at surgery and outpatient clinic
x-ray conference and case discussion

Research Meeting

Morning conference, Grand Rounds, Didactic Lectures and Research Meeting:
lecture room 17A (green tower, floor 17)
x-ray meeting: Demonstration room 6F (green tower, floor 6, 6F, Department of Radiology)

Urologic Department

Urologic Outpatient Clinic

Operating Rooms
Research Labs

Contact:
Clinical:
Research:
Secretary:

ward 17C (green tower, floor 17)
8 D (green tower, floor 8)

Group | (floor 9)

8 H (red tower, floor 8H)

Priv.Doz.Dr.Mesut Remzi (Pager 8735)
Bernhard Englinger, Phd,BSc,MSc (extension 57505)

Gabriele Slaby (extension 54785), Jasmina Krpic (extension 54781) & Radica Popovic (extension

26150)


http://www.meduniwien.ac.at/

