



Department of Urology

Head: Univ. Prof. Dr. Shahrokh Shariat

Währinger Gürtel 18-20, 1090 Vienna, Austria

T: +43 (0)1 40400-26150 F: +43 (01) 40400-23320 www.meduniwien.ac.at/urologie

Timetable

Monday	7:30 8:00 14:00	Morning conference with case discussion Ward Rounds and attendance at surgery and outpatient clinic x-ray conference and case discussion
Tuesday	7:30 8:00 14:00	Morning conference with case discussion Ward Rounds and attendance at surgery and outpatient clinic x-ray conference and case discussion
Wednesday	7:10 7:30 8:00 14:00 15:30	Morning conference with case discussion Grand Rounds Ward Rounds and attendance at surgery and outpatient clinic x-ray conference and case discussion Didactic Lectures / Journal Club
Thursday	7:30 8:00 14:00	Morning conference with case discussion Ward Rounds and attendance at surgery and outpatient clinic x-ray conference and case discussion
Friday	7:30 8:00 14:00 15:00	Morning conference with case discussion Ward Rounds and attendance at surgery and outpatient clinic x-ray conference and case discussion Research Meeting

Location:

Morning conference, Grand Rounds, Didactic Lectures and Research Meeting:

lecture room 17A (green tower, floor 17)

x-ray meeting: Demonstration room 6F (green tower, floor 6, 6F, Department of Radiology)

Urologic Department ward 17C (green tower, floor 17)

Urologic Outpatient Clinic 8 D (green tower, floor 8)

Operating Rooms Group I (floor 9)

Research Labs 8 H (red tower, floor 8H)

Contact:

Clinical: Priv.Doz.Dr.Mesut Remzi (Pager 8735)

Research: Bernhard Englinger, Phd, BSc, MSc (extension 57505)

Secretary: Gabriele Slaby (extension 54785), Jasmina Krpic (extension 54781) & Radica Popovic (extension

26150)